
BEYOND THE METER CONTRACTORS 
(For Mobile Home Park Owners/Managers)

SoCalGas® and Southern California Edison Company (SCE) have developed this contractor list for your convenience only. 
Contractors are listed below because they elected to provide their contact information and not because they hold any particular 
license or certification.  Contractors are listed in alphabetical order for convenience only.  You are under no obligation to choose 
a contractor on this list and we encourage your own research and due diligence to obtain multiple bids or quotes for a beyond-
the-meter contractor. 

The selection of a contractor is the sole responsibility of the customer. Neither SoCalGas nor SCE endorse, recommend, 
qualify, guarantee, or make any representation, covenant, or warranty regarding the qualifications, licensure, quality, 
safety, financial stability, value, cost, or performance of any contractor listed, the products or services they offer, or 
warranties related thereto. Neither SoCalGas nor SCE shall be a party, beneficiary, indemnitor, or guarantor under any 
contract for beyond-the-meter work.

The list of contractors and information regarding such contractors may be updated from time to time.  
Customers wishing to receive the most current list should contact Sandra Gonzalez at 213-304-5818.

Contractor Information 
(listed in alphabetical order)

Electrical Natural Gas Service Area

Above All Development 
Tom Fanale  (760) 809-1140
tfanale@abovealldev.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

AC Electrical Services 
Steven Crain  (661) 903-1945
acelectrical62@yahoo.com 

• Los Angeles Basin
• Ventura County
• Santa Barbara County

Accu Bore 
Ricardo Sepulveda (949) 316-9731 
rsepulveda@vpccharge.com
Crystal Mallare (707) 297-5329  
cmallare@chargeepc.com

 
• Central Valley
• North Central Coast 
• South Central Coast

All Ways Plumbing 
Ed Sias (818) 718-0811 
allwaysplumbing@msn.com 

• Los Angeles Basin
• Central Valley
• North Central Coast

A.M. Ortega Construction Inc. 
Kevin Otto (619)536-3040  
kotto@amortega.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Central Valley
• North Central Coast

Boudreau Pipeline 
Betsy Gibson  (714) 612-7544
Betsy@boudreaupipeline.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire
• Orange County

• Ventura
• San Diego

Bourdon Construction 
Aaron Bourdon  (661) 400-9894
Bourdonconstruction@hotmail.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire
• Orange County

California Wide Electric Services Inc 
John Lopez  (951) 906-7684 
californiawideelectric@gmail.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire
• Orange County

Jack’s All American Plumbing 
Jack Bingham  (805) 925-0199
contact@jacksplumbing.net

• Central Valley 
• South Central Coast

A CHECK MARK BELOW INDICATES WHETHER THE CONTRACTOR CAN DO  
ELECTRICAL WORK OR NATURAL GAS WORK.  

THESE CONTRACTORS CAN RECEIVE DIRECT PAYMENTS FROM EDISON OR SOCALGAS.

Any contractor qualified to perform “beyond the meter” work and who wishes to be included on subsequent lists  
should contact Sandra Gonzalez at (213) 304-5818  for more information.
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Jordanair
Howard Jordan  (626) 963-3313
jordanairinc@msn.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

LG Equipment
Kathy Garrat  (619) 988-0924
kathy@lgequipment.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

Lyles Utility Construction
Roman Hernandez  (661) 679-1190
rhernandez@lylesutility.com
Brad Zeimet  bzeimet@lylesutility.com
Christy J. Simmons (661) 859-6506 
cnemmer@lylesutility.com

 
• Los Angeles Basin
• Central Valley
• North Central Coast 

McCoy Construction
Mike McCoy (619) 990-2541
mccoyconstruction@cox.net  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

• Central Valley
• North Central Coast

Meterman Services Inc.
Anthony Ojeda  (714) 680-8601
Anthony@metermanservices.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

• Central Valley
• North Central Coast

Meterman Inc. Utility Pro  
(dba: Beyond The Meter) 
Randy Cornelius (951) 672-6909
meika@metermaninc.com

 
• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

Pacific States Utility 
Brian Lambert  (714) 630-3374 
brian@psuc.net  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

Par Electric Contractors
Keith Woodward  (760) 291-1192 
kwoodward@parelectric.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

Park Utilities 
James Woo (916) 812-4577
jwoo@parkbilling.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

• Central Valley
• North Central Coast

Plumber Solutions Inc 
Trevor Steen  (661) 974-6237  
plumbsolincts1@gmail.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

• Central Valley
• North Central Coast

Riptide Industries 
Brett Newton (714) 313-5767 
Bret@riptideindustries.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire
• Orange County

Southern Contracting 
Philip Waterman  (760) 744-0760 
pwaterman@southerncontracting.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

Subsurface Electric Inc. 
951-354-9900
Subsurface.electric@yahoo.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire 

• Orange County

Star1MS Inc. 
Bob Burke (800) 554-3585 x800 
contact@star1ms.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

• Central Valley
• North Central Coast

Sunrise Enterprise & Construction
Bill Borman  (805) 947-9114
Bormansunrise@outlook.com  

• Central Valley
• North Central Coast

Veteran Pipeline Construction 
Ricardo Sepulveda / (949) 316-9731 
Rsepulveda@vpccharge.com 

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire
• Central Valley

• Central Valley
• North Central Coast
• Orange County

West Coast Pipeline Specialist
Monte Downing  (714) 779-7375 
westcoastpipe@aol.com  

• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

Z Electric Wireworks
Frank Zummo (909) 809-2190  
fzummo@zelectricwireworks.com
Kelly Yandell (909) 783-0333  
kyandell@zelectricwireworks.com

 
• Los Angeles Basin
• Inland Empire

• Central Valley
• North Central Coast

Any contractor qualified to perform “beyond the meter” work and who wishes to be included on subsequent lists  
should contact Sandra Gonzalez at (213) 304-5818  for more information.


